
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

14,868,650

9,723,150

10,622,500

6,904,500

4,576,500

2,986,500

10,854,900

11,320,800

8,731,500

2,842,500

10,483,100

6,163,750

8,405,500

4,589,500

2,743,500

12,675,150

11,266,200

10,383,300

6,135,000

3,410,000

2,254,500

12,880,850

5,156,000

7,100,500

3,954,000

3,634,500

寄付金納入明細表

48,845,395

37,086,314

24,312,912

32,390,895

21,260,023

10,545,000

41,988,969

52,576,315

39,573,467

17,645,993

38,137,131

22,883,605

22,811,536

9,655,000

10,552,476

19,886,114

25,585,576

25,406,608

26,686,500

14,501,000

6,725,000

50,520,357

11,185,455

25,329,500

4,724,000

11,138,000

特別寄付金 合計

前橋

前橋西

前橋東

前橋北

前橋南

前橋中央

桐生

桐生南

桐生西

桐生赤城

伊勢崎

群馬境

伊勢崎中央

伊勢崎南

伊勢崎東

高崎

高崎南

高崎北

高崎東

高崎シンフォニー

高崎セントラル

太田

太田西

太田南

新田

太田中央

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

3,000

3,000

7,000

3,000

3,307

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

3,000

5,000

3,000

4,000

3,000

3,000

181,500

91,500

164,500

0

0

34,500

102,000

51,000

85,500

129,000

123,000

36,000

127,500

48,000

51,000

208,500

219,000

106,500

63,000

188,000

55,500

187,500

0

0

34,500

81,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

183,000

0

0

0

0

139,000

0

0

0

0

97,000

0

0

0

0

0

普通

181,500

91,500

164,500

0

0

34,500

102,000

51,000

85,500

129,000

306,000

36,000

127,500

48,000

51,000

347,500

219,000

106,500

63,000

188,000

152,500

187,500

0

0

34,500

81,000

63,714,045

46,809,464

34,935,412

39,295,395

25,836,523

13,531,500

52,843,869

63,897,115

48,304,967

20,488,493

48,620,231

29,047,355

31,217,036

14,244,500

13,295,976

32,561,264

36,851,776

35,789,908

32,821,500

17,911,000

8,979,500

63,401,207

16,341,455

32,430,000

8,678,000

14,772,500
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,589,000

7,222,800

3,484,500

3,558,000

1,579,500

10,068,500

8,900,050

6,094,850

3,961,250

6,270,270

3,108,000

8,880,150

7,038,400

5,985,450

3,113,000

3,412,500

1,329,000

1,134,000

1,470,000

3,690,500

293,556,570

寄付金納入明細表

33,912,611

20,218,145

11,395,500

12,849,364

6,514,000

37,573,647

37,697,936

6,762,460

9,645,188

35,277,527

15,166,100

29,504,000

21,556,344

17,097,497

12,606,210

13,804,000

4,105,000

4,958,500

8,208,400

6,082,694

996,888,264

特別寄付金 合計

館林

大泉

館林西

館林東

館林ミレニアム

渋川

沼田

草津

中之条

沼田中央

渋川みどり

富岡

藤岡

安中

藤岡北

富岡中央

碓氷安中

藤岡南

富岡かぶら

2840その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

8,000

2,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

0

75,000

49,500

0

0

78,000

90,000

105,000

0

0

0

0

70,500

73,500

79,500

19,500

52,500

15,000

22,500

48,000

0

3,147,000

0

115,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

534,500

普通

75,000

165,000

0

0

78,000

90,000

105,000

0

0

0

0

70,500

73,500

79,500

19,500

52,500

15,000

22,500

48,000

0

3,681,500

42,501,611

27,440,945

14,880,000

16,407,364

8,093,500

47,642,147

46,597,986

12,857,310

13,606,438

41,547,797

18,274,100

38,384,150

28,594,744

23,082,947

15,719,210

17,216,500

5,434,000

6,092,500

9,678,400

9,773,194

1,290,444,834
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